

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1st on A/c Bill			
N/Work:-	Const ⁿ of Road work				
	left maintenance from				
	Chakra puran Chhapra				
	200 path to Becharan				
	Kanya (Bansghat)				
N/Agency:-	Munna Kumar Singh				
Cost:-	9129874 + 1522822				
	= 10702696.00				
Agd NO:-	02/2021-22				
Agd Date:-	21.05.2021				
Completion date:-	20.05.22				
	work done				
(I) Const ⁿ of Becharan and					
Reference Pillar as per etc					
(II) Const ⁿ of Reference & nearby					
Becharan					
	1.510 km				
(III) Const ⁿ of Reference Pillar					
Burjee etc all					
	1.510 km				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Abstract of cost			
① Const ⁿ of benchmark and Reference etc					
① Const ⁿ of Reference and benching benchmark etc					
1.510 km @ 4950.23/km					→ 7472.00
① Const ⁿ of Reference Pile and bridge etc					
1.510 km @ 2583.19/km					→ Rs 3901.00
② Clearing and grubbing road land etc					
0.45 Hec @ 51137.38/Hec					→ Rs 23012.00
③ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
1006.81 m ³ @ 189.75/m ³					→ Rs 191244
④ Const ⁿ of subgrade and weather shoulder etc					
3606.17 m ³ @ 191.64/m ³					→ Rs 691086
⑤ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
2349.21 m ³ @ 153.52/m ³					→ Rs 360651
⑥ Earth work in excavation etc all					
Item - ⑥ - 37.62					
Item - ⑥ - 94.06					
					131.68 m ³
					@ 269.32/m ³ → Rs 35464.00
⑦ Sand Filling in Canal etc					
Item ⑦ - 2.86					Continuation
Item ⑦ - 5.68					
					8.54 m ³
					@ 438.87/m ³ → Rs 3748.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Brick Plat-saluy etc all 28.64 m ² @ 291.74/m ²					→ R 8355.00
⑨ Plain cement concrete etc all complete Jabo					
Item - ⑧ - 6.17 m ³					
Item - ⑩ - 7.80 m ³					
13.97 m ³ @ 5301.49/m ³					→ R 74061.00
⑩ Brick masonry work 1st C.M etc all					
26.57 m ³ @ 5507.25/m ³					→ R 145997
⑪ Providing, Laying, 1000 mm dia etc all					
7.5 m @ 3924.19/m					→ R 29431.00
⑫ plastering with cement mortar etc all					
36.40 m ² @ 167.49/m ²					→ R 6097.00
⑬ Providing 1.5 mm Cement putting, including etc					
13.26 m ² @ 56.77/m ²					→ R 752.00
⑭ Reinforcement etc all					
94.86 m ³ @					
⑮ Providing Reinforcement in RCC work etc					
3.37 MT					
Unit - 2.93 MT @ 51358.18/MT					→ R 150477
⑮ Providing Reinforcement Cement concrete etc					
52.75 m ³ @ 6753.32/m ³					→ R 357588

Continuation

Continuation